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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free

 1 2/3/2015 Freedom V Parkland 011215PARKSalvaggio, Siena JR   23.66 Y F

- 2 2/5/2015 West Allegheny vs North AlleghenyMANAHSDu, Jacquelyn 12   23.81 Y F

 3 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalPNRScott, Morgan   23.83 Y F

 4 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsMTNewman, Meredith JR   23.87 Y F

- 5 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalZZPHVCooke, Maddie 10   23.97 Y F

- 6 2/10/2015 Mt. Lebanon vs Upper St. ClairAMMTLHSGyurina, Angela 11   23.98 Y F

 7 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsREADLantz, Mikaela JR   24.02 Y F

- 8 1/25/2015 Best Times YardsAMMTLHSGyurina, Angela 11   24.04 Y F

- 9 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyAMMTLHSGyuria, Angela   24.16 Y F

 10 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley Invitational1063Carozza, Ann 9   24.20 Y F

- 11* 1/25/2015 Best Times YardsAMMTLHSNicholson, Kathryn 9   24.21 Y F

- 11* 12/18/2014 Hershey HS Vs  Lower Dauphin03HERSHRaab, Allison FR   24.21 Y F

- 13 1/3/2015 Bucknell Invite hosted by Wilson03HERSHTafuto, Vivian SR   24.24 Y F

 14 1/22/2015 Wilson vs ReadingRHSLantz, Mikaela JR   24.26 Y F

 15 2/5/2015 YAIAA League Swimming ChampionshipsDHSWise, Erica 12   24.29 Y F

- 16 2/5/2015 West Allegheny vs North AlleghenyMANAHSSoulia, Morgan 12   24.31 Y F

 17 1/22/2015 Nazareth V Parkland 012215NAZPalochik, Victoria SO   24.36 Y F

 18 12/15/2014 AG vs WCHAGDerderian, Serena 9   24.37 Y F

 19 1/15/2015 Best Times YardsRYANMcKinstry, Shea 12   24.40 Y F

 20 2/7/2015 2014 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsVJMFabbri, Alexa SR   24.41 Y F

 21 2/10/2015 Mt. Lebanon vs Upper St. ClairUSCSShaffer, Victoria 12   24.42 Y F

 22* 1/7/2015 Best Times YardsHHSMcKnight, Kristen SR   24.44 Y F

- 22* 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHDuck, Olivia SO   24.44 Y F

 24 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsUDUJohns, Jenna SO   24.45 Y F

 25 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsREADGaspari, Elizabeth SO   24.46 Y F

 26 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015GCCBisignani, Mikayla   24.47 Y F

 27 1/16/2015 All American High School Invitational 2015SOLForrester, Jenna SR   24.52 Y F

 28* 1/27/2015 Southern Lehigh at FreedomFHSHsu, Helen SR   24.56 Y F

 28* 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSLDHollenbach, Kaylee SO   24.56 Y F

- 30* 12/13/2014 Parkland Invitational 12-13-14MANPDiStefano, Olivia 12   24.57 Y F

- 30* 1/3/2015 Bucknell Invite hosted by WilsonZZMUHLSGring, MacKenzie JR   24.57 Y F

 32 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSMASHKopacko, Katelyn JR   24.65 Y F

 33 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalPNRZurmuhl, Hannah 9   24.68 Y F

- 34* 1/25/2015 Best Times YardsAMMTLHSShapiro, Alison 10   24.69 Y F

 34* 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsGSShaffer, Autumn JR   24.69 Y F

 36 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSSCVashaw, Fiona 11   24.70 Y F

 37* 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHMartin, Summer 10   24.71 Y F

- 37* 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSWright, Katie 11   24.71 Y F

 37* 1/8/2015 Peters Township v Upper Saint ClairUSCSOlsakovsky, Carly 12   24.71 Y F

- 40 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSVerardi, Anna 10   24.72 Y F

 41 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalCHSMikesell, Claire JR   24.73 Y F

 42 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalMHSGroff, Kirsten 12   24.74 Y F

- 43 1/30/2015 Best Times YardsMAEABaturka, Sarah SO   24.76 Y F

- 44* 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsMA1066Wild, Kelly 10   24.77 Y F

 44* 12/17/2014 Best Times YardsOHARABlewett, Hanna 11   24.77 Y F

- 46* 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03TRNTYWyant, Sarah 09   24.80 Y F

 46* 12/16/2014 Upper St ClairUSCSChoate, Lindsey 11   24.80 Y F

- 48 1/20/2015 Naz vs Villa Maria01VMA01Giampietro, Olivia 10   24.81 Y F

 49 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalSOUHodges, Rickilee SR   24.83 Y F

 50 12/23/2014 Reading vs HazletonRHSGaspari, Elizabeth SO   24.85 Y F
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 1 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalPNRScott, Morgan   51.03 Y F

 2 1/22/2015 Nazareth V Parkland 012215PARKSalvaggio, Siena JR   51.16 Y F

- 3 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSSoulia, Morgan 12   51.65 Y F

 4 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsMTNewman, Meredith JR   51.80 Y F

- 5* 1/13/2015 Franklin Regional vs NAMANAHSDu, Jacquelyn 12   52.28 Y F

- 5* 2/10/2015 Mt. Lebanon vs Upper St. ClairAMMTLHSNicholson, Kathryn 9   52.28 Y F

 7 2/12/2015 Freedom @ Liberty 2015FHSHsu, Helen SR   52.30 Y F

- 8 12/18/2014 Hershey HS Vs  Lower Dauphin03HERSHTafuto, Vivian SR   52.34 Y F

 9* 2/7/2015 2014 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsVJMFabbri, Alexa SR   52.47 Y F

 9* 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsUDUJohns, Jenna SO   52.47 Y F

 11 2/10/2015 Mt. Lebanon vs Upper St. ClairUSCSShaffer, Victoria 12   52.57 Y F

 12 2/7/2015 2014 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsGMAHSBlaser, Hannah   52.63 Y F

- 13* 1/20/2015 State College vs. Hershey03HERSHRaab, Allison FR   52.64 Y F

 13* 12/15/2014 AG vs WCHAGDerderian, Serena 9   52.64 Y F

- 15 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational01VMA01McManus, Maura 10   52.70 Y F

 16* 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSCCCook, Cami JR   52.76 Y F

- 16* 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSMcGrath, Lauren 10   52.76 Y F

- 18 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHBuchanan, Kaley SO   52.79 Y F

 19 1/22/2015 Nazareth V Parkland 012215NAZPalochik, Victoria SO   52.89 Y F

 20 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADCullen, Julia 9   52.96 Y F

- 21 12/13/2014 Parkland Invitational 12-13-14MANPEvans, Kailyn 10   53.03 Y F

 22 1/22/2015 Wilson vs ReadingRHSGaspari, Elizabeth SO   53.07 Y F

 23 1/22/2015 Nazareth V Parkland 012215NAZBlair, Madeline SR   53.11 Y F

 24 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHMartin, Summer 10   53.21 Y F

 25 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsCOCHaines, Morgan SO   53.23 Y F

- 26 1/8/2015 EA Best Times YardsMAEASeiberlich, Emma FR   53.28 Y F

 27 12/29/2014 2014 High School Christmas New Year InvitatnlSFHSBartrug, Maddie SR   53.38 Y F

 28 12/16/2014 Upper St ClairUSCSOlsakovsky, Carly 12   53.50 Y F

 29 1/16/2015 All American High School Invitational 2015SOLForrester, Jenna SR   53.57 Y F

 30 1/16/2015 All American High School Invitational 2015RADPacker, Laura 12   53.60 Y F

 31 1/15/2015 Best Times YardsOHARABlewett, Hanna 11   53.61 Y F

 32 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsPWGMcGee, Hannah 10   53.63 Y F

- 33 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHDuck, Olivia SO   53.64 Y F

 34 2/5/2015 YAIAA League Swimming ChampionshipsYSUBRGross, Carson 11   53.70 Y F

- 35 2/10/2015 Mt. Lebanon vs Upper St. ClairAMMTLHSShapiro, Alison 10   53.71 Y F

 36 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLedwith, Madison 9   53.78 Y F

 37 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSCMBVYBarone, Kayla FR   53.80 Y F

 38* 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalSOUHodges, Rickilee SR   53.85 Y F

 38* 2/7/2015 Best Times YardsPVGray, Megan 11   53.85 Y F

- 40 12/9/2014 Muhlenberg v WyomissingZZMUHLSGring, MacKenzie JR   53.89 Y F

 41 1/27/2015 muhlenberg at readingRHSLantz, Mikaela JR   53.96 Y F

 42 1/27/2015 Highlands vs Biship CannanHHSBonnett, Bailey 9   54.02 Y F

 43 12/11/2014 LD vs Muhlenberg 12-11-14LDHollenbach, Kaylee SO   54.05 Y F

- 44* 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsMA1066Wild, Kelly 10   54.09 Y F

 44* 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsETOWNRachael, Oliviah FR   54.09 Y F

- 44* 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSWright, Katie 11   54.09 Y F

- 47 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyAMMTLHSBuerger, Emma 10   54.10 Y F

 48 1/20/2015 Chambersburg at CarlisleCHAMStauffer, Abigail SR   54.17 Y F

 49 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSPALLyons, Peyten SR   54.19 Y F

- 50 1/14/2015 Malvern Prep Villa vs Conestoga01VMA01Cornell, Emily 11   54.21 Y F
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- 1 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational03HERSHTafuto, Vivian SR 1:49.70 Y F

- 2 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational03HERSHRaab, Allison FR 1:50.23 Y F

- 3 12/16/2014 Upper St ClairMANAHSSoulia, Morgan 12 1:52.51 Y F

 4 12/11/2014 Easton Vs. Parkland 121114PARKSalvaggio, Siena JR 1:52.66 Y F

- 5 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSMcGrath, Lauren 10 1:52.83 Y F

 6 2/10/2015 Mt. Lebanon vs Upper St. ClairUSCSMatheny, Abby 09 1:53.05 Y F

- 7 1/8/2015 EA Best Times YardsMAEASeiberlich, Emma FR 1:53.12 Y F

 8 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalPNRWeiss, Brittany 09 1:53.31 Y F

- 9 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHLee, Mary SR 1:53.42 Y F

- 10 2/10/2015 Mt. Lebanon vs Upper St. ClairAMMTLHSBumgarner, Hannah 10 1:54.05 Y F

 11 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015GLHSSowinski, Monica 12 1:54.47 Y F

 12 12/29/2014 2014 High School Christmas New Year InvitatnlSFHSBartrug, Maddie SR 1:54.82 Y F

 13 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsCOCMarino, Samantha SR 1:54.87 Y F

 14 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSCCCook, Cami JR 1:54.94 Y F

 15 12/16/2014 Pennsbury v. Unionvillle1056Barthold, Laura 12 1:55.16 Y F

 16 2/7/2015 2014 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsGMAHSSzekely, Stephanie 1:55.48 Y F

- 17 1/23/2015 CBWest vws CBEast 012315MACBEWittman, Hannah 12 1:55.59 Y F

- 18 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalMABOYSimpson, Laura 11 1:55.67 Y F

- 19 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational03HERSHBuchanan, Kaley SO 1:55.73 Y F

 20 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsCOCHaines, Morgan SO 1:55.74 Y F

 21 12/15/2014 AG vs WCHAGMcGovern, Clare 9 1:55.81 Y F

 22 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHResweber, Frances 11 1:55.93 Y F

 23 1/16/2015 All American High School Invitational 2015RADPacker, Laura 12 1:55.95 Y F

 24 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalPTGGlinecke, Emily 11 1:56.12 Y F

- 25 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSBrickner, Charlie 12 1:56.14 Y F

 26* 12/15/2014 AG vs WCH1064Hazard, Rachel 10 1:56.16 Y F

- 26* 1/25/2015 Best Times YardsAMMTLHSBogdanski, Veronica 11 1:56.16 Y F

- 28 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHRobertson, Bailey JR 1:56.22 Y F

- 29 2/10/2015 Mt. Lebanon vs Upper St. ClairAMMTLHSBuerger, Emma 10 1:56.23 Y F

 30 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalBLOOMEverhart, Hanna FR 1:56.27 Y F

 31 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsEXEMachado, Elli SO 1:56.32 Y F

 32 1/24/2015 Big Spring Quad MeetCHAMStauffer, Abigail SR 1:56.37 Y F

- 33 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational01VMA01McManus, Maura 10 1:56.38 Y F

 34 1/22/2015 Nazareth V Parkland 012215NAZBlair, Madeline SR 1:56.48 Y F

 35 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic InvitationalUDGJohns, Jenna SO 1:56.50 Y F

 36 1/15/2015 Susquehannock vs. York SuburbanYSUBRGross, Carson 11 1:56.51 Y F

- 37 2/5/2015 YAIAA League Swimming Championships03WYHSHoover, Taylor 11 1:56.54 Y F

- 38 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsMATVHSSchlegel, Hannah SO 1:56.55 Y F

 39 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSCMBVYBarone, Kayla FR 1:56.72 Y F

 40 2/7/2015 Best Times YardsPVGray, Megan 11 1:56.73 Y F

- 41 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHTafuto, Veronica FR 1:56.81 Y F

 42 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalRADCullen, Julia 9 1:56.82 Y F

 43 2/7/2015 2014 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsNAZLund, Emily 10 1:56.86 Y F

 44 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsDWareham, Sydney 1:56.89 Y F

- 45 12/16/2014 Upper St ClairMANAHSCaputo, Gianna 11 1:57.30 Y F

 46 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalLBGHSFoley, Caitlin SR 1:57.45 Y F

 47 1/22/2015 Wilson vs ReadingWILSNRedcay, Kellen SR 1:57.59 Y F

 48 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalRADSmolyansky, Sasha 10 1:57.61 Y F

 49 1/22/2015 Wilson vs ReadingRHSMoser, Ellen SR 1:57.63 Y F

 50 2/5/2015 YAIAA League Swimming ChampionshipsDAHSBrenneman, Lindsay SO 1:57.66 Y F
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 1 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015NHSPainter, Kathryn SR 4:58.32 Y F

- 2 12/16/2014 Hershey HS Vs  Central Dauphin East03HERSHTafuto, Vivian SR 5:01.61 Y F

- 3 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational03HERSHLee, Mary SR 5:02.14 Y F

- 4 1/15/2015 Hershey HS Vs  Cedar Crest03HERSHRaab, Allison FR 5:02.33 Y F

 5 1/8/2015 Northeastern vs York SuburbanYSUBRGross, Carson 11 5:03.49 Y F

 6 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsWARSchouten, Emma SO 5:03.69 Y F

- 7 12/16/2014 Twin ValleyMATVHSSchlegel, Hannah SO 5:03.78 Y F

 8 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsCOCEvans, Sidney SR 5:04.64 Y F

 9 12/16/2014 Upper St ClairUSCSMatheny, Abby 09 5:05.43 Y F

 10 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSCHAMStauffer, Abigail SR 5:05.90 Y F

 11 2/7/2015 2014 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsGMAHSSzekely, Stephanie 5:06.38 Y F

 12 2/7/2015 2014 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsNAZKowal, Grace 11 5:06.43 Y F

- 13 1/30/2015 Best Times YardsMAEASeiberlich, Emma FR 5:06.47 Y F

 14* 12/5/2014 Riverside vs HighlandsHHSBonnett, Bailey 9 5:07.26 Y F

 14* 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalBLOOMEverhart, Hanna FR 5:07.26 Y F

 16 1/22/2015 Nazareth V Parkland 012215PARKJordan, Erin SR 5:07.58 Y F

 17 1/15/2015 Best Times YardsLFMcHugh, Allyson 12 5:07.81 Y F

- 18 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalMABOYSimpson, Laura 11 5:09.65 Y F

 19 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHResweber, Frances 11 5:09.90 Y F

 20 2/7/2015 2014 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsNAZLund, Emily 10 5:09.99 Y F

 21 12/11/2014 Red Lion @ NEHSRLHSSchaefer, Courtney 12 5:10.51 Y F

 22 12/23/2014 Northampton V. Parkland 122314PARKSalvaggio, Siena JR 5:10.60 Y F

- 23 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHTafuto, Veronica FR 5:10.73 Y F

- 24 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalUSSFCubbler, Rebecca JR 5:10.97 Y F

 25 1/22/2015 Wilson vs ReadingRHSMoser, Ellen SR 5:11.07 Y F

- 26 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational01VMA01Carey, Grace 11 5:11.20 Y F

 27 12/15/2014 AG vs WCHAGMcGovern, Clare 9 5:11.73 Y F

- 28 1/23/2015 CBWest vws CBEast 012315MACBEWittman, Hannah 12 5:11.84 Y F

 29 2/12/2015 Emmaus V Parkland 021215PARKConnolly, Victoria JR 5:12.07 Y F

 30 1/22/2015 SSA v. FreeportFHSOtwell, Bria 12 5:12.22 Y F

 31 2/12/2015 Freedom @ Liberty 2015FHSHowell, Shannon SR 5:12.30 Y F

 32 12/16/2014 Pennsbury v. Unionvillle1056Barthold, Laura 12 5:12.78 Y F

- 33 1/16/2015 All American High School Invitational 2015MANAHSMcGrath, Lauren 10 5:13.18 Y F

- 34 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSCaputo, Gianna 11 5:13.21 Y F

- 35 12/16/2014 Upper St ClairMANAHSSoulia, Morgan 12 5:15.52 Y F

- 36 1/8/2015 EA Best Times YardsMAEABaturka, Sarah SO 5:16.00 Y F

 37 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalPTGGlinecke, Emily 11 5:16.15 Y F

 38 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsCHHGuthy, Olivia 5:16.30 Y F

 39 12/22/2014 CC vs DoverCCCook, Cami JR 5:16.67 Y F

- 40 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational03HERSHRobertson, Bailey JR 5:16.82 Y F

 41 2/5/2015 YAIAA League Swimming ChampionshipsDAHSBrenneman, Lindsay SO 5:17.07 Y F

 42 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsMTSalembier, Eva FR 5:17.42 Y F

 43 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONApathy, Caroline 10 5:17.56 Y F

- 44 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational01VMA01Agger, Kaitlyn 9 5:17.75 Y F

 45 1/22/2015 Wilson vs ReadingWILSNElgin, Maggie JR 5:17.95 Y F

 46 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsUDUHubbard, Samie SO 5:18.03 Y F

 47 2/3/2015 Wilson vs. Governor MifflinWILSNRockett, Laura SO 5:18.04 Y F

- 48 2/10/2015 Mt. Lebanon vs Upper St. ClairAMMTLHSBumgarner, Hannah 10 5:18.49 Y F

 49 2/12/2015 North Hills Vs. North AlleghenyNHHSSheehan, Aurelia 5:18.83 Y F

 50 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalSOURogers, Jennifer FR 5:19.11 Y F
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- 1 12/16/2014 Upper St ClairMANAHSDu, Jacquelyn 12   54.97 Y F

 2 1/10/2015 Villa vs Gwynedd Mercy & Merion Mercy 011015GMAHSSzekely, Allie   55.27 Y F

- 3 1/30/2015 Best Times YardsMAEASeiberlich, Emma FR   56.58 Y F

- 4 1/10/2015 Villa vs Gwynedd Mercy & Merion Mercy 01101501VMA01Cornell, Emily 11   57.73 Y F

 5 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalLBGHSFoley, Caitlin SR   57.92 Y F

 6 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalHAVHart, Madison 11   58.04 Y F

 7 12/15/2014 AG vs WCHAGBrinton, Emma 10   58.08 Y F

 8 12/15/2014 AG vs WCH1064Kosic, Abby 11   58.15 Y F

- 9 12/13/2014 Parkland Invitational 12-13-14MANPDiStefano, Olivia 12   58.18 Y F

 10 2/3/2015 Freedom V Parkland 011215FHSHsu, Helen SR   58.42 Y F

 11 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSCMBVYLu, YangYang SR   58.54 Y F

 12 12/13/2014 Parkland Invitational 12-13-14PARKSalvaggio, Siena JR   58.58 Y F

- 13 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSBrickner, Charlie 12   58.62 Y F

 14 12/16/2014 Upper St ClairUSCSLersch, Maeve 10   58.63 Y F

- 15 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational03HERSHNolan, Emily SO   58.82 Y F

 16* 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsEXEChemey, Elizabeth JR   58.95 Y F

- 16* 12/13/2014 Parkland Invitational 12-13-14MANPZartman, Megan 9   58.95 Y F

 18 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSLDHollenbach, Kaylee SO   58.96 Y F

 19 2/7/2015 2014 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsNAZHarrington, Mary 12   59.02 Y F

 20 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsCOCMarino, Samantha SR   59.05 Y F

 21 2/5/2015 YAIAA League Swimming ChampionshipsNOHSChalk, Regan SR   59.30 Y F

 22 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015KAHSKrug, Paris JR   59.37 Y F

 23 2/5/2015 YAIAA League Swimming ChampionshipsDHSHess, Anna 12   59.52 Y F

 24* 12/16/2014 Pennsbury v. Unionvillle1056Grimes, Maura 10   59.55 Y F

 24* 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalRADSmolyansky, Sasha 10   59.55 Y F

- 26 2/3/2015 Hershey High school at Cumberland Valley HS03HERSHTafuto, Vivian SR   59.56 Y F

- 27* 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsZZMUHLSGring, MacKenzie JR   59.61 Y F

 27* 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic InvitationalHHSutton, Haley 12   59.61 Y F

- 29 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsMA1066Zlotnikoff, Amanda 11   59.62 Y F

 30 2/12/2015 Emmaus V Parkland 021215PARKFreeman, Erika SR   59.73 Y F

- 31 12/11/2014 Easton Vs. Parkland 121114AMEAHSKutch, Alexa JR   59.74 Y F

 32 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015NHSRusinko, Hannah JR   59.84 Y F

- 33 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHNakano, Tomomi FR   59.91 Y F

- 34 12/18/2014 Shaler vs NAMANAHSSoulia, Morgan 12x1:00.11 Y F

 35 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONZimmerman, Amber 12 1:00.23 Y F

- 36 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational01VMA01Reynolds, Hope 10 1:00.27 Y F

 37 1/24/2015 Big Spring Quad MeetPALLyons, Peyten SR 1:00.42 Y F

- 38 1/6/2015 Hershey HS Vs  Carlisle03HERSHRaab, Allison FR 1:00.43 Y F

 39 1/17/2015 Muhlenberg MayhemLDHollenbach, Kaylee SO 1:00.45 Y F

 40 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVTownend, Lucy 9 1:00.47 Y F

 41* 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsGSShaffer, Autumn JR 1:00.57 Y F

 41* 2/5/2015 YAIAA League Swimming ChampionshipsCYHSVaughn, Carley JR 1:00.57 Y F

 43 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalMHSGroff, Kirsten 12 1:00.59 Y F

- 44 2/12/2015 North Hills Vs. North AlleghenyMANAHSChurman, Kayla 12x1:00.60 Y F

 45 1/8/2015 Peters Township v Upper Saint ClairUSCSChoate, Lindsey 11x1:00.61 Y F

 46 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015NHSFord, Breanna FR 1:00.67 Y F

 47 12/16/2014 Pennsbury v. Unionvillle1056Mayk, Caroline 9 1:00.69 Y F

 48 1/22/2015 Wilson vs ReadingWILSNShollenberger, Alexis SO 1:00.71 Y F

 49 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsMTKegel, Samantha SR 1:00.73 Y F

- 50 1/16/2015 CB South vs CBEast 11615MACBEWittman, Hannah 12 1:00.80 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   100 Breast

- 1 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHRaab, Allison FR 1:02.54 Y F

- 2 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHTafuto, Vivian SR 1:02.55 Y F

- 3 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSJuneau, Ann 9 1:04.99 Y F

 4 2/10/2015 Mt. Lebanon vs Upper St. ClairUSCSYoos, Maddie 10 1:05.14 Y F

- 5 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalZZPHVCooke, Maddie 10 1:05.22 Y F

 6 2/7/2015 2014 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsGMAHSSzekely, Allie 1:05.43 Y F

 7 2/3/2015 Wilson vs. Governor MifflinGMHSJohnson, Gabriella JR 1:05.70 Y F

 8 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalPNRWeiss, Brittany 09 1:05.74 Y F

 9 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsWARSchouten, Emma SO 1:05.88 Y F

 10 2/7/2015 2014 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsNAZKowal, Molly 11 1:05.94 Y F

 11 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic InvitationalHHSchmitt, Sam 12 1:05.99 Y F

 12 12/15/2014 AG vs WCHAGPaoletti, Olivia 9 1:06.11 Y F

 13 1/22/2015 Highlands vs MarsHHSBonnett, Bailey 9 1:06.14 Y F

 14 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsEXEMachado, Elli SO 1:06.46 Y F

 15 1/13/2015 Boiling Springs at TrinityMILLSeiders, Kelsey 1:06.56 Y F

 16 1/29/2015 Wilson vs HersheyWILSNKlee, Kenzie SR 1:06.68 Y F

- 17 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSKuhn, Erin 11 1:06.79 Y F

 18 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic InvitationalOJRDrohosky, Allison 12 1:06.90 Y F

 19 12/27/2014 Bulldog BashCHAMStauffer, Abigail SR 1:06.93 Y F

 20 1/16/2015 All American High School Invitational 2015HEMPPopalis, Maddy SR 1:06.94 Y F

- 21 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational03HERSHBarone, Oriana JR 1:07.06 Y F

 22 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalHAVReed, Cassandra 10 1:07.46 Y F

 23 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsEXEBollinger, Brooke FR 1:07.59 Y F

 24 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsWAROber, Lauryn FR 1:07.62 Y F

- 25 1/6/2015 Souderton vs. CBEMACBEWittman, Hannah 12 1:07.84 Y F

 26 2/3/2015 Wilson vs. Governor MifflinGMHSJohnson, Rachel FR 1:08.05 Y F

 27 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalSOUHodges, Emily SO 1:08.09 Y F

 28 12/19/2014 Penncrest Vs. Ridley 2015RIDRudy, Gabrielle 10 1:08.15 Y F

 29 1/15/2015 Best Times YardsLFMcHugh, Allyson 12 1:08.22 Y F

- 30 1/30/2015 Best Times YardsMAEABaturka, Sarah SO 1:08.24 Y F

- 31 1/4/2015 Best Times Yards07KNOCHZukowski, Brooke FR 1:08.33 Y F

- 32 12/13/2014 Parkland Invitational 12-13-14MANPO'Neill, Erin 11 1:08.44 Y F

- 33 12/11/2014 Easton Vs. Parkland 121114AMEAHSRosa, Amanda SR 1:08.49 Y F

- 34 12/22/2014 Bethel Park Black Hawks vs. North AlleghenyMANAHSSoulia, Morgan 12 1:08.61 Y F

 35 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSSCHillsley, Kirsten 12 1:08.64 Y F

 36 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalDTWGrenoble, Madison 9 1:08.65 Y F

- 37 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSVerardi, Aimee 10 1:08.66 Y F

 38 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsPWGFisher, Sarah 11 1:08.69 Y F

 39 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADCondran, Julia 11 1:08.72 Y F

 40 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsGMHSMcCurley, Corinne FR 1:08.85 Y F

 41 1/17/2015 Muhlenberg MayhemKUNolte, Niki 1:08.86 Y F

- 42 1/8/2015 EA Best Times YardsMAEAStreet, McKenzie JR 1:08.93 Y F

 43 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015YHSNestor, Madison 1:08.95 Y F

 44 1/16/2015 All American High School Invitational 2015SOLRodriguez, Raechel SR 1:08.96 Y F

 45 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADWakiyama, Grace 9 1:08.97 Y F

 46 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsGMHSBieber, Brianna SO 1:09.02 Y F

 47 1/16/2015 All American High School Invitational 2015HEMPLear, Sophie FR 1:09.10 Y F

 48 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsPWGDiSanto, Angelina 10 1:09.17 Y F

 49 12/11/2014 Easton Vs. Parkland 121114PARKFreeman, Erika SR 1:09.19 Y F

 50 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsUDUBrouse, Lina SR 1:09.24 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   100 Fly

 1 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalHAVHart, Madison 11   56.57 Y F

 2 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADCullen, Julia 9   56.59 Y F

- 3 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHBuchanan, Kaley SO   56.61 Y F

- 4 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational03HERSHTafuto, Vivian SR   56.79 Y F

 5 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalMHSSykes, Emily 10   56.82 Y F

- 6 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational03HERSHRaab, Allison FR   57.06 Y F

- 7 1/30/2015 Best Times YardsMAEASeiberlich, Emma FR   57.12 Y F

- 8 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHRippon, Caylene FR   57.19 Y F

 9 1/22/2015 Wilson vs ReadingRHSLantz, Mikaela JR   57.64 Y F

 10 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley Invitational1063Carozza, Ann 9   57.89 Y F

 11 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVWolfe, Emily 12   57.91 Y F

 12 1/22/2015 Highlands vs MarsHHSBonnett, Bailey 9   57.93 Y F

 13 12/15/2014 CC vs PalmyraCCCook, Cami JR   58.13 Y F

- 14 12/16/2014 Upper St ClairMANAHSChurman, Kayla 12   58.24 Y F

 15 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsPWGMcGee, Hannah 10   58.26 Y F

 16 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsCOCGuthridge, Sophie FR   58.28 Y F

 17 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic InvitationalUDGJohns, Jenna SO   58.33 Y F

 18 1/9/2015 Conestoga vs. RadnorCONApathy, Caroline 10   58.46 Y F

 19 2/5/2015 YAIAA League Swimming ChampionshipsNOHSChalk, Regan SR   58.48 Y F

 20 12/16/2014 Pennsbury v. Unionvillle1056Grimes, Maura 10   58.50 Y F

 21 1/15/2015 South Fayette v CarlyntonSFHSBartrug, Maddie SR   58.53 Y F

- 22 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHNolan, Emily SO   58.57 Y F

- 23* 1/8/2015 North Allegheny V Pine RichlandMANAHSSoulia, Morgan 12   58.61 Y F

 23* 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSSCCooper, Katherine 11   58.61 Y F

 25 1/8/2015 Easton at FreedomFHSHsu, Helen SR   58.66 Y F

 26 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADPacker, Laura 12   58.81 Y F

 27 12/15/2014 AG vs WCH1064Hazard, Rachel 10   58.85 Y F

 28 2/5/2015 YAIAA League Swimming ChampionshipsRLHSSchaefer, Courtney 12   58.94 Y F

 29 12/8/2014 Red Land vs. ChambersburgCHAMStauffer, Abigail SR   59.01 Y F

 30 1/22/2015 Wilson vs ReadingWILSNDougherty, Sydney JR   59.04 Y F

 31 2/3/2015 Wilson vs. Governor MifflinGMHSMcCurley, Corrine FR   59.10 Y F

- 32 12/18/2014 Shaler vs NAMANAHSRoot, Maggie 12   59.23 Y F

- 33 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational01VMA01Dobson, Julie 12   59.27 Y F

 34* 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLedwith, Madison 9   59.28 Y F

- 34* 1/15/2015 EmmausMAZEPFeyrer, Mina   59.28 Y F

 36 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsMTYunginger, Amy FR   59.31 Y F

 37 12/18/2014 USCvs CVUSCSOlsakovsky, Carly 12   59.42 Y F

 38 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015GLHSSowinski, Monica 12   59.52 Y F

 39 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015DAHSJellison, Danielle SO   59.53 Y F

- 40* 2/12/2015 North Hills Vs. North AlleghenyMANAHSDu, Jacquelyn 12   59.54 Y F

 40* 1/15/2015 Best Times YardsLFMcHugh, Allyson 12   59.54 Y F

- 42 12/16/2014 Upper St ClairMANAHSJuneau, Ann 9   59.65 Y F

- 43* 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSKuhn, Erin 11   59.72 Y F

- 43* 2/3/2015 Schuylkill Valley vs MuhlenbergZZMUHLSGring, MacKenzie JR   59.72 Y F

- 45 1/24/2015 Big Spring Quad MeetZZSGHSJenkins, Emily 12   59.76 Y F

 46 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic InvitationalCRNSchluchterer, Madison 11   59.85 Y F

- 47 1/22/2015 Pennsbury v. CR SouthMA1067Melekos, Faye 12   59.92 Y F

 48 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVStansfield, Jordan 10   59.94 Y F

 49 1/6/2015 Best Times YardsBLOOMEverhart, Hanna FR 1:00.00 Y F

 50 12/22/2014 Upper Darby Vs. Ridley 2015RIDRudy, Gabrielle 10 1:00.05 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   200 IM

- 1 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHRaab, Allison FR 2:02.23 Y F

 2 1/10/2015 Villa vs Gwynedd Mercy & Merion Mercy 011015GMAHSSzekely, Allie 2:02.85 Y F

 3 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015NHSPainter, Kathryn SR 2:03.97 Y F

- 4 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHTafuto, Vivian SR 2:04.66 Y F

- 5 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSJuneau, Ann 9 2:05.00 Y F

 6 12/15/2014 AG vs WCHAGBrinton, Emma 10 2:05.80 Y F

 7* 12/15/2014 AG vs WCHAGPaoletti, Olivia 9 2:05.96 Y F

- 7* 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSSoulia, Morgan 12 2:05.96 Y F

 9 1/20/2015 Boiling Springs vs. ShippsburgCHAMStauffer, Abigail SR 2:07.00 Y F

 10 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalMHSSykes, Emily 10 2:07.75 Y F

 11 1/15/2015 Best Times YardsLFMcHugh, Allyson 12 2:08.29 Y F

- 12 12/16/2014 Upper St ClairMANAHSDu, Jacquelyn 12 2:08.53 Y F

- 13 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSCaputo, Gianna 11 2:09.00 Y F

 14 2/12/2015 Freedom @ Liberty 2015FHSHsu, Helen SR 2:09.07 Y F

 15 2/5/2015 YAIAA League Swimming ChampionshipsRLHSSchaefer, Courtney 12 2:09.13 Y F

 16 2/7/2015 2014 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsNAZHarrington, Mary 12 2:09.30 Y F

- 17 1/6/2015 Souderton vs. CBEMACBEWittman, Hannah 12 2:09.35 Y F

 18 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsCOCEvans, Sidney SR 2:09.36 Y F

 19 2/10/2015 Mt. Lebanon vs Upper St. ClairUSCSChoate, Lindsey 11 2:09.58 Y F

 20 1/22/2015 Wilson vs ReadingWILSNKlee, Kenzie SR 2:09.97 Y F

- 21 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational03HERSHBarone, Oriana JR 2:09.98 Y F

 22 12/8/2014 Highlands vs BurrellHHSBonnett, Bailey 9 2:09.99 Y F

- 23 12/13/2014 Parkland Invitational 12-13-14MANPEvans, Kailyn 10 2:10.01 Y F

- 24* 2/10/2015 Mt. Lebanon vs Upper St. ClairAMMTLHSNicholson, Kathryn 9 2:10.16 Y F

 24* 2/7/2015 2014 AACA Swimming & Diving ChampionshipsNAZKowal, Molly 11 2:10.16 Y F

- 26 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational03HERSHLee, Mary SR 2:10.29 Y F

 27 2/3/2015 Wilson vs. Governor MifflinGMHSMcCurley, Corrine FR 2:10.41 Y F

 28 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsWAROber, Lauryn FR 2:10.70 Y F

 29 1/16/2015 All American High School Invitational 2015HEMPPopalis, Maddy SR 2:10.77 Y F

 30 12/16/2014 Upper St ClairUSCSShaffer, Victoria 12 2:10.92 Y F

 31* 2/3/2015 Wilson vs. Governor MifflinGMHSBieber, Brianna SO 2:11.32 Y F

- 31* 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHRippon, Caylene FR 2:11.32 Y F

 33 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic InvitationalHHSchmele, Barbara 11 2:11.34 Y F

 34 2/10/2015 LL League ChampionshipsMTKegel, Samantha SR 2:11.45 Y F

 35 2/10/2015 Mt. Lebanon vs Upper St. ClairUSCSYoos, Maddie 10 2:11.52 Y F

 36 2/12/2015 Freedom @ Liberty 2015LIBMcCarthy, Julia SO 2:11.55 Y F

- 37 1/30/2015 Best Times YardsMAEASeiberlich, Emma FR 2:11.87 Y F

- 38 1/30/2015 Best Times YardsMAEAStreet, McKenzie JR 2:12.22 Y F

 39 12/16/2014 Southern Lehgih V. Parkland 121614PARKFreeman, Erika SR 2:12.31 Y F

 40 12/10/2014 Strath Haven vs. RidleyRIDRudy, Gabrielle 10 2:12.34 Y F

- 41 12/18/2014 Dover at SGZZSGHSJenkins, Emily 12 2:12.44 Y F

 42 12/20/2014 Kinney  Natatorium HS Open InvitationalMILLMercer, Sydney 2:12.45 Y F

- 43 1/20/2015 Naz vs Villa Maria01VMA01Agger, Kaitlyn 9 2:12.72 Y F

 44 12/15/2014 AG vs WCH1064Kosic, Abby 11 2:12.81 Y F

- 45 12/11/2014 Mt. Lebanon vs North AlleghenyMANAHSVerardi, Aimee 10x2:12.86 Y F

 46 2/13/2015 2015 GIRLS CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCApostolu, Georgia 10 2:12.87 Y F

- 47 12/13/2014 Parkland Invitational 12-13-14MANPZartman, Megan 9 2:12.95 Y F

- 48 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalUSSFCubbler, Rebecca JR 2:12.99 Y F

- 49 12/19/2014 2014 Cardinal Classic Invitational03HERSHCramer, Myla FR 2:13.07 Y F

 50 12/16/2014 CV vs SFSFHSBartrug, Maddie SR 2:13.39 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives

- 1 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03HERSHMulder, Nadia JR503.50 F

 2 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSCMBVYSather, Christian487.60 F

 3 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSPALUrich, Brianna478.85 F

 4 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSCHSMcIlhenny, Laura 10389.85 F

- 5 1/25/2015 Best Times YardsAMMTLHSBicket, Kalliope369.90 F

- 6 1/25/2015 Best Times YardsAMMTLHSD'Orazio, Emma 10325.20 F

 7 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSBSHSBonner, Nikki SR317.05 F

- 8 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03BIGSPMcCabe, Shannon314.80 F

 9 12/8/2014 AG vs KHSAGPerkins, Carlie 12310.60 F

 10 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSCMBVYPerry, Payton FR308.65 F

 11 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSMASHGaughan, Emma FR308.40 F

- 12 12/11/2014 Easton Vs. Parkland 121114AMEAHSJehl, Kelsey SR307.40 F

 13 1/22/2015 Pennsbury v. CR SouthPNBCostello, Nicole 11297.55 F

- 14 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS03TRNTYVinarski, Elizabeth 12296.65 F

 15 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSCMBVYTodaro, Rachael JR295.70 F

 16 2/3/2015 Wilson vs. Governor MifflinWILSNWarker, Mary FR295.20 F

 17 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSSHIPDurf, MacKenzie SO295.10 F

 18 1/22/2015 Nazareth V Parkland 012215PARKGerrman, Kelsey FR291.45 F

 19 1/27/2015 Hampton vs North AlleghenyHHSWhite, Adrienne FR290.95 F

 20 1/20/2015 Central Dauphin East  at Cumberland Valley HSCMBVYSather, Christina SR284.35 F

- 21 1/17/2015 Wilson vs EmmausMAEMMHurlburt, Jess282.65 F

- 22 12/8/2014 Emmaus 2014 vs. Central CatholicMAEMMHurlburt, Jessica277.05 F

 23 1/22/2015 Nazareth V Parkland 012215NAZFox, Brooke SR276.95 F

 24 12/15/2014 CC vs PalmyraPALUrich, Bri SR276.20 F

 25 12/8/2014 Emmaus 2014 vs. Central CatholicACCSagl, Nicole SR275.35 F

 26 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSCHAMCrider, Alexa JR265.60 F

- 27 1/8/2015 EA Best Times YardsMAEAMadey, Kara SR264.38 F

 28 2/5/2015 Whitehall at FreedomFHSYoung, Madison SR264.25 F

- 29 1/13/2015 Franklin Regional vs NAMANAHSVespoli, Julia 12261.90 F

 30 1/15/2015 McDowell vs Villa and Cathedral PrepVILLACadden, Lexi 11260.55 F

- 31 1/15/2015 Dover vs. West York03WYHSSarver, Erica 10259.25 F

 32 12/11/2014 Easton Vs. Parkland 121114PARKJohnson, Serena SO258.60 F

- 33 12/29/2014 2014 High School Christmas New Year InvitatnlAMQVHSDiggins, Reilly SO256.60 F

 34 12/4/2014 Central York vs. HempfieldHEMPSchoelkopf, Paige JR255.40 F

 35 12/22/2014 Bethel Park Black Hawks vs. North AlleghenyNAVespoli, Julia 12254.65 F

 36 1/28/2015 State College vs. Cumberland ValleySCBrown, Tally252.95 F

 37 1/17/2015 Big Six MeetWAHSWurst, Megan JR252.90 F

 38 12/8/2014 AG vs KHSAGTrinter, Bonita 11250.60 F

 39 12/9/2014 West York @ NEHSNEHSPope, Lindsey 11250.10 F

 40 2/3/2015 Wilson vs. Governor MifflinWILSNEshbach, Leah SR250.00 F

 41 1/8/2015 North Allegheny V Pine RichlandPRHSCharles, Mallory244.85 F

 42 1/15/2015 Parkland @ Liberty 2015PARKGerman, Kelsey244.75 F

- 43 12/5/2014 2014 Dover Eagle Invitational03WYHSSarver, Erica 10242.80 F

 44 12/22/2014 CC vs DoverCCDesimone, Olivia JR240.05 F

 45 1/13/2015 Wilson vs Exeter vs TVWILSNChristopher, Caitlyn FR236.35 F

 46 12/5/2014 Riverside vs HighlandsRHSHart, Brittany SR235.65 F

 47 1/17/2015 Big Six MeetCYHSSeitzinger, Courtney JR234.85 F

- 48 1/27/2015 Hampton vs North AlleghenyMANAHSMianzo, Madeline 10233.80 F

 49 2/2/2015 2015 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPSRLHSO'Hern, Heather SO232.20 F

- 50 12/22/2014 Bethel Park Black Hawks vs. North AlleghenyAMBPHSLitwin, Brionna 11231.50 F
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 1 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsWILSNWarker, Mary FR515.90 F

 2 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalAGPerkins, Carlie 12483.10 F

 3 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015DAHSBrownlee, Allison SO460.40 F

- 4 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalZZPHVTurner, Caroline 9439.40 F

 5 1/3/2015 Bucknell Invite hosted by WilsonCMBVYSather, Christina SR427.30 F

 6 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsWILSNEshbach, Leah SR425.75 F

 7 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015GLHSMiller, Taylor423.35 F

 8 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalWCRPiper, Nicole 10420.90 F

 9 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015DAHSElrick, Morgan JR416.25 F

 10 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalWCRLeonard, Natalie 9414.65 F

 11 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League Championships1060Chambers, Shannon406.85 F

- 12 1/3/2015 Bucknell Invite hosted by WilsonMAEMMHurlburt, Jess397.05 F

- 13 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalUSSFReape, Shannon SO390.00 F

 14 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsGMHSJensen, Sharlene SO383.70 F

 15 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsUMECattani, Andrea 12378.55 F

 16 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League Championships1060Hermann, Kaylee377.90 F

- 17 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalMA1014Madonna, Savannah 12376.85 F

 18 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalMHSMackin, Laura 10366.30 F

- 19 1/3/2015 Bucknell Invite hosted by WilsonMANAHSVeboli, Julia364.75 F

 20 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League Championships1060Rodrigues, Colleen360.95 F

 21 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalMHSD'Amore, Julie 10359.45 F

- 22 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalMA1014Barnhart, Alex 12342.25 F

 23 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalWCRGoldfinger, Erica 9333.00 F

 24 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalPVPappas, Taylor 9331.45 F

 25 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsSMCGiampietro, Emily 10330.05 F

 26 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015HAHSShuey, Amber321.95 F

 27 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley Invitational1063Vaughn, Lauren 9321.45 F

 28 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsGMHSMummau, Addison JR318.35 F

- 29 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsMA1034Harrity, Carly SO316.95 F

 30 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015GLHSDouglas, Rachel306.95 F

 31 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015LVHSMeharey, Bethanie303.90 F

 32 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsUDUConner, Abby JR303.65 F

 33 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsWILSNGrajewski, Olivia SO302.30 F

- 34 1/3/2015 Bucknell Invite hosted by WilsonMANAHSMianzo, Maddie 10302.25 F

 35 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsGMHSDoshi, Syelee JR295.65 F

 36 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsSMCLeibfreid, Elizabeth 11283.90 F

 37 1/3/2015 Bucknell Invite hosted by WilsonWILSNChristopher, Caitlyn FR278.50 F

 38 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsUDUDeMichele, Allie FR271.35 F

 39 1/3/2015 Bucknell Invite hosted by WilsonUNATGaughn, Emma270.95 F

 40 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsPWGFleming, Caraline266.75 F

 41 2/13/2015 Central Penn League ChampionshipsSVBoyer, Diamond FR261.40 F

 42 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsUDUBonanni, Ashley FR261.20 F

 43 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015FRHSFriedman, Becca FR252.85 F

 44 2/13/2015 2015 Girls Suburban One League ChampionshipsUMESedgwick, Rose 11246.25 F

 45 1/3/2015 Bucknell Invite hosted by WilsonCMBVYTodaro, Rachael JR244.85 F

 46 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015KAHSLohr, Allison SR240.80 F

 47 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley Invitational1037Messinger, Ali 9240.35 F

 48 1/30/2015 WCCA Swimming & Diving Championships 2015HAHSSchneider, Karlee230.95 F

 49 1/3/2015 Bucknell Invite hosted by WilsonCMBVYPerry, Payton FR226.85 F

 50 2/12/2015 2015 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalPVSariano, Maria 11225.20 F


